61ZTTE 9iNpays ueo _m_u.uwE.F.CU/.aQE_WUND/mUCm YIuoWw CN»@/UCm r_uCC_\c/;\‘

S0°11L0°2S1L'E lesoL
61°8Y7'L6E z#188
€L°L89'EST TH#188
Paydl - s 695729891 S| vveve'9r8 S| E1'SLO'TOST 66°L18'79  $ | €T°TZS'8S0'Y $ | vO'PpT'ESY S
deAud
69'S7L'¥89'T P 6YE9IT8 £1°5L0'T0ST 66'L18'79 ET'TTS'8S0Y YO vYI €9y [e303-qns
%S6°€ S e $ ¥Z-P0| Z5'169'VSL 82°/59'9¢ 08'8v‘16L 20'6€9 008LY'86L z7'80L°L 4 11°629'c 0€L67C oedisem syue | Ayoeg 610C
%EL'Y S - $ vZ-Aen| 0§°0LL'EEL ¥1'8€T'GE $9'800°6914 L0°9€Z'Y 02 826681 yS'ovZ'Le 9 60°0¥5'S 29 62.6-C sedisem uonejnsuy Juey 6102
%69y S & $ vZ-hen| £9°0p5°2LT 122981 L ¥8'20v'vpe £9'v55'8 96'€.9'98¢ 0S°svZ'ey 9 S2°20Z°L A28 82.6°C oedisei slaueg 6102
%6 S - $ ¥Z-1dv| 0L°SEV LS $8'88.'0¥ SSVZTT6L Zr'620°S 000.96LZ yv'289'vT 9 PLELLY x-18 12167C oedisap SHUBL VI 6102
%8ES S < $ ¥2-093| §9'5£9°'9Z or'ZIS'L LL8pLYE 0Z'926 ov LEL'OY 9,85y 9 96'€9.L m-28 92.67C oedisam Wiptio ejofoL 6102
%60°S S - S ¥Z-924| 20'V15'89 18Zry 6L £8996'L8 66°6L8°C 000LE¥0L 96'9€L'LL 9 91°996°} A8 §2167C oedisam J10A8AU0D HiEYS B JEIN 6L0T
%667 S = S £2-00| ZL'VLST8T 9/ £95'06 88°LL0°¢LE 85°056°6 002£9'GLY $2'895°€S 9 ¥0'826°8 n-/g v216-C oedisapy SI9UBLLIBY/SHUE) BUILD 810Z
%C0'S 12 ~ S zz-hen| 68°Lve'szL €2 ¥9T'68 z1'909°€LZ £9'796'S 602v0'Zre 29°120'LY 9 26'9¢8°L v.9 £2L6°C oedisa\ s|aLieg 8102
%yT'S S - S €2-Uer| 8¥°v9S'LY 18'980'L $€°159'89 €9'LL6°L 00000'L0L 22290 9 2£7010°T s-/6 z2167C oedisapn OuIH
%0S°S S z $ €2-Uer| 6¥°0.0'8l 16996, 00°2£0'92 00'82L 00°00L'0% 207009y 9 19'99L /8 122672 oedisa S{UBL TH06 + 00Z
%00°S S . S 7z-das| L0'516'sY 65'929'92 99°LYS§9L S°00L'T 25°605 TEL 26'€26'v1 9 zC I8V b-18 02162 oedisom uig buiddi
%20'S S - $ Tz-unr| 82°220'vL OV 9ve oy 81°69£°0Z1 z6'6VE'E Z£¥68'L2C 89'999°67 9 8LLLZ'Y d-2g 6116-C oedisap sjp.ieg £102
%ET'S S ” S Tz-Aen| L2°266°92 8L'LLI6LL $6°806'VY 052821 00006'28 9.°668'6 9 96'679°L o-/8 81162 oedisap syuel Wv3S VIAr
%YT'S S . S 7z-4dv| L9'9p8'ElL 18'69L'6 Zr'9L9'eZ 617069 00°€€8 LY zTL8¢'s 9 18268 u-/8 11167 oedisapm sJossaidwo)
%9E°S S = S 7z-1dy| 00°52¥'9L TLELSLL 71'866'L2 16°9¢8 0000095 $9°56€'9 9 ¥6'590°L w-/8 91162 soueuly p1oS AN 1ebuey /102
%6V S . $ [44CEEIR 4 414 74 72'806'61 99°S0V'vy £6'62Z°L 00'655'96 85°€28°0} 9 £6'508°L 129 G16°C oedisepm IET V)
%Yy S = N Tz-uer| 6¥°0L0'VL ¥¥'0L0'LEL £6°080°082 0L'vse'L 0Z'LyT'0e9 8269902 9 88VLLLL /8 YL6°C oedisom Syue] BUIYD L10T
%ILY S - S 12-530| 95°81L'6€ TLGB8'LE 8ZVI9LL 61°060°C €8'60L'L8L 8Z'6¥5'€T 9 88'YZ6°C 9F:] €162 oedisom ssald
%0E ¥ S S S 17-das| 95°05%'S LLEVT'9 £L°€69°}1 95°ZvE 00°000'0€ 9L LbE'S 9 98195 /8 Z1L167C oedisep I ATEIERYE
%98't ¥ 00'LEL0E S 0z-vo| - 99'226'9 99'226'9Y VYL 79862'6 25°929°0L 9 ZreLLL (V1] 112672 aAjowoiny sJeyios 9V 1PNy
%6L'Y S c S oz-henw| - 80°0LY'ZE 80°0b'ZE 89'80€°L 18'615'092 yL'85€'6¢ 9 6.°655'9 6-,8 0LL67C oedisam sjalied 9102
%L8'Y S = S TZ-uef| Ly'v9L 0v'Ge6'8 18'669'6 79262 ov LLLLY 90509 9 157292 y18 60162 oedisem wipto4 ejoho
%209 S - S oz-hew| - A4V (A% 494 1298 00005 8L ¥5'580'C 9 65°LVE p-18 10167C oedisapmn HonJL 000y
%86'S S - $ oz-sew| - Ty ive'T WeT sL'evi 81 Y9C Ly 1241481 9 ¥0'888 a-/8 6062 oedisgm SHUBL THGP.G GLOZ
Aue p1 Ao so suyjuow g (189 x3) esea 6L0Z/ZLilE O} sjuawihed
aey SIRIA enp wng ystuid fediouud 6L0Z/ZLILE 0 anjep 6102/20/L shed Kygyuop #
i pL | waay me__.::.._ 0} ?jeq juaund uUoN juaund aojuejeg 0} }saJsduj 0_n_u:tm macw:;ua |ejol ON [enpiaipuj oy Y # «:wEvc._mnx sjieysg
61L0Z/ZLILE ] 6102/20/}

3|Npayos ueo
SBUIM Jausna)
3INPay2Ss UeoT |EIDIBWWOD




Schedule of loan Repayments

Principal Amount:  $  47,264.58
srast Rate 5.15%
Lt Date 30/04/2015
Term 60 months
Repayments 888.04
Date Principal interest Repayment Balance Accum Int
1 30/04/2015 $ 47,264.58 $ 20287 $ 1268.04 $ 4619941 $ 20287
2 30/05/2015 46,199.41 198.30 888.04 45,509.67 401.17
3 29/06/2015 45,509.67 195.34 888.04 44 816.96 596.50
4 30/07/2015 44 816.96 192.36 888.04 44.121.29 192.36
5 29/08/2015 44 121.29 189.38 888.04 43,422.62 381.74
6 29/09/2015 43,422.62 186.38 888.04. 42,720.96 568.12 -
7 29/10/2015 42.720.96 183.37 888.04 42,016.29 751.49
8 28/11/2015 42,016.29 180.34 888.04 41,308.59 931.83
9 29/12/2015 41,308.59 177.30 838.04 40,597.86 1,109.13
10 28/01/2016 40,597.86 174.25 888.04 39,884.07 174.25
1" 28/02/2016 39,884.07 171.19 888.04 39,167.22 345.44
12 29/03/2016 39,167.22 168.11 888.04 38,447.30 513.56
13 28/04/2016 38,447.30 165.02 888.04 37.724.28 678.58
™ 14 29/05/2016 37,724.28 16192 888.04 36,998.16 840.50
15 28/06/2016 36,998.16 158.80 888.04 36,268.92 999.31
16 29/07/2016 36,268.92 155.67 888.04 35,536.56 155.67
17 28/08/2016 35,536.56 152.53 888.04 34,801.05 308.20
18 28/09/2016 34,801.05 149.37 888.04 34,062.38 457.58
19 28/10/2016 34,062.38 146.20 888.04 33,320.54 603.78
20 27/11/2016 33.320.54 143.02 888.04 32.575:52 746.80
21 28/12/2016 32,575.52 139.82 888.04 31,827.30 886.62
22 27/01/2017 31,827.30 136.61 888.04 31,075.87 136.61
23 27/02/2017 31.075.87 133.38 888.04 30,321.21 269.99
24 25/03/2017 30,321.21 130.14 888.04 29.563.32 400.14
25 29/04/2017 29,563.32 126.89 888.04 28,802.17 527.03
26 29/05/2017 28,802.17 123.62 888.04 28,037.76 650.65
27 28/06/2017 28,037.76 120.34 888.04 27,270.06 771.00
28 29/07/2017 27.270.06 117.05 888.04 26,499.07 117.05
29 28/08/2017 26,499.07 113.74 888.04 25,724.77 230.79
30 28/09/2017 2572477 110.42 888.04 24 947 .14 341.20
31 28/10/2017 24,947 14 107.08 888.04 24,166.18 448.28
32 27/11/2017 24 166.18 103.73 888.04 23,381.87 552.01
33 28/12/2017 23.381.87 100.36 388.04 22,594.19 652.37
N 34 27/01/2018 22,594.19 96.98 888.04 21,803.13 96.98
5 35 27/02/2018 21,803.13 83.58 888.04 21.008.67 190.56
36 29/03/2018 21,008.67 90.17 888.04 20,210.80 280.74
37 29/04/2018 20,210.80 86.75 888.04 19,409.51 367.48
38 25/05/2018 19,409.51 83.31 888.04 18,604.78 450.79
39 28/06/2018 18,604.78 79.86 888.04 17,796.60 530.65
40 29/07/2018 17,796.60 76.39 888.04 16,984.94 76.39
41 28/08/2018 16,984.94 72.90 888.04 16,169.81 149.29
42 28/09/2018 16.169.81 69.40 388.04 15,351.17 218.69
43 28/10/2018 15,351.17 65.8S 888.04 14,529.02 284.58
44 27/11/2018 14,529.02 62.36 888.04 13,703.34 346 95
45 28/12/2018 13,703.34 58.82 888.04 12,874.12 405.76
46 27/01/2019 12.874.12 55.26 888.04 12,041.34 55.26
47 27102/2019 12,041.34 51.68 888.04 11,204.98 106.94
48 25/03/2019 11.204.98 48.09 888.04 10,365.04 155.04
49 29/04/2019 10,365.04 44 .49 888.04 9,521.49 199.53
50 29/05/2019 9,521.49 40.87 888.04 8,674.31 240.39
51 28/06/2019 8.674.31 37.23 888.04 7,823.51 277.63
52 29/07/2019 7,823.51 33.58 888.04 6,969.05 33.58
53 28/08/2019 6.669.05 29.91 388.04 5,110.92 63.49
54 28/09/2019 6,110.92 26.23 888.04 5,249.11 89.72
55 28/10/2019 52458 11 22.53 888.04 4,383.60 112.25
56 27/11/2019 4,383.60 18.82 888.04 3.514.37 131.07
57 28/12/2019 3,514.37 15.08 888.04 41.4 146.15
58 27/01/2020 2.641.42 11.34 888.04 1864.71 11.34
59 27102/2020 1,764.71 7.57 88804 884.25 18.91
60 28/03/2020 8384.25 3.80 888.04 0.00 22.71
3/07/2018 sheet |

60 months 2015 reynella tanks



Schedule of loan Repayments

Principal Amount: S 18,500.00

J

evte 9&\/}(

te 6.02%
l;:ae:te ;tatR: 16/06/2015
Term 60 months -
Repayments 347.59
Principal Interest Repayment Balance Accum Int
1 pete 16/06/20156_$ 1ps,5oo.oo $ 9274 S 87750 § 1771515 $ 9274
o 2 16/07/2015 17,715.15 88.80 347.59 17.456.36 88.80
3 15/08/2015  17,456.36 87.51 34759 17.196.27 176.31
4 15/00/2015  17,198.27 86.20 347.59 16,934.89 262.51
5 15/10/2015 1693489 84.89 347.59 16,672.19 347.40
6 4511/2015  16672.19 83.57 347.59 16,408.17 430.97
7 4512/2015 ___ 16,408.17 82.25 347.59 16,142.83 513.23
- 8 740172016 16,142.83 80.92 34759 15.876.16 80.92
9 14/02/2016 15,876.16 79.58 347,59 15.608.16 160.50
10 15/03/2016 15,608.16 78.24 347.58 15,338.81 238.75
11 15/04/2016 15,338.81 76.83 347.59 15.068.11 31564
12 15/05/2016 15.068.11 75.53 "+ 347.59 14,796.05 391.17
~ 13 15/06/2016 14,796.05 74.17 347.59 14,522 63 465.34
14 75/07/2016 1452263 72.80 34759 14,247 84 72.80
15 141082016 14,247.84 71.42 347.59 13,971.67 144.22
16 14/09/2016 13,971.67 70.04 347.59 13.694.12 214.26
17 14/10/2016 13,694.12 68.85 347.59 13,415.17 282.90
18 14/11/2016 13,415.17 67.25 347 .59 13,134.83 350.15
19 14/12/2016 13,134.83 65.84 347.58 12.,853.08 415.99
20 13/01/2017 12,853.08 654.43 347.59 12.569.92 64.43
21 13/02/2017 12.569.92 63.01 347.59 12,285.35 127.44
22 15/03/2017 12,285.35 81.58 347.59 11,999.34 189.02
23 15/04/2017 11,999.34 60.15 347.59 11,711.90 249.17
24 15/05/2017 11,711.90 58.71 347.59 11,423.02 307.88
25 15/06/2017 11,423.02 57.26 347 .59 11,132.69 365.15
o 26 15/07/2017 11,132.69 55.81 347.59 10,840.91 55.81
27 14/08/2017 10.840.91 54.34 347 .59 10,547.66 110.15
28 14/09/2017 10,547 .66 52.87 347.59 10.252.94 163.02
29 14/10/2017 10,252.94 51.40 347.59 $.956.75 214.42
30 14/11/2017 9,056.75 49.91 347.59 $.659.07 264.33
31 14/12/12017 9,659.07 48.42 347 .59 9,352.90 312.75
32 13/01/2018 9,359.90 46.92 7.59 9.059.23 46.92
33 13/02/2018 9.058.23 45.41 347.59 8§.757.05 92.33
- 34 15/03/2018 8.757.05 43.90 347.59 8.453.36 136.23
K 35 15/04/2018 8.453.36 42.37 347.59 3.148.14 178.60
36 15/05/2018 8,148.14 40.85 347 59 7.841.40 219.45
37 15/06/2018 7.841.40 39.31 347 .59 7.533.12 258.76
38 15/07/2018 7.533.12 37.78 347 .52 7,223.29 37.76
39 14/08/2018 7,223.29 36.21 347.59 6,911.91 73.97
40 14/09/2018 6.911.91 34.65 347 .59 6.598.96 108.62
41 14/10/2018 6.598.86 33.08 347 .59 5,284.45 141.70
42 14/11/2018 6,284.45 31.30 347.59 5.968.37 173.20
43 14/12/2018 5,968.37 29.92 347.59 5.650.69 203.12
44 13/01/2019 5.650.69 28.33 347.59 533143 28.33
45 13/02/2019 5,331.43 26.73 347.59 5,010.57 55.05
46 15/03/2019 5,010.57 25.12 347.59 4,688.09 80.17
47 15/04/2019 4.688.09 23.50 347.59 4.364.00 103.67
48 15/05/2019 4.364.00 21.88 347.58 4.038.29 125.54
49 15/06/2018 4,038.29 20.24 347.58 3,710.94 14579
50 15/07/2018 3.710.94 18.80 347 .59 3,381.95 18.60
51 14/08/2013 3,381.95 16.95 347 .59 3.051.32 35.56
52 14/09/2019 3,051.32 15.30 347.59 2.719.02 50.85
53 14/10/2019 2.719.02 13.83 347.59 2.385.06 64.48
54 14/11/2019 2,385.06 11.96 347 .59 2,040 42 76.44
55 14/12/2019 2.049.43 10.27 347.59 % 86.71
56 13/01/2020 1,712.11 8.58 347.59 1,373.10 8.58
57 13/02/2020 1,373.10 5.88 347.58 1,032.40 15.47
58 14/03/2020 1,032.40 5.18 347.59 £89.98 20.64
59 14/04/2020 689.98 3.46 347.59 345.85 2410
60 14/05/2020 34585 173 347.59 - 0.00 25.83
16/06/2015 shset 1
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60 months 2015 truck



ments # Cost/ea GSTlea Total ﬁ%
Lonedule of loan Repay! Eorkiift 2015 ]
orincipal Amount:  $ 41,177.40 ﬁ} ,F
interest Rate 4.87%
Start Date 3/02/20186
Term 60 months
Repayments 767.51
Date Principal Interest Repayment Balance Accum Int
1 3/02/2016 $  41,177.40 $ 167.13 S 114751 S 40,197.02 § 167.13
2 4/03/2016 40,197.02 163.15 767.51 39,592.67 330.29
3 3/04/2016 39,592.67 160.70 767.51 38,985.86 490.99
4 4/05/2018 38,985.86 158.24 767 .51 38,376.58 649.22
5 3/06/2016 38,376.58 155.76 767.51 37,764.84 804.99
6 4/07/2016 37,764.84 153.28 767.51 37,150.61 958.27
7 3/08/2016 37,150.61 150.79 767.51 36,533.89 150.79 v
8 2/09/2016 36,533.89 148.29 767.51 35,914.66 299.07
9 3/10/2016 35,914.66 145.77 767.51 35,292.93 44485
10 2/11/2016 35,292.93 143.25 767.51 34,668.66 588.09
11 3/12/2016 34,668.66 140.71 767.51 34,041.87 728.81
12 2/01/2017 34,041.87 138.17 767.51 33,412.53 138.17
N 13 2/02/2017 33,412.53 135.62 767.51 32,780.64 273.79
14 4/03/2017 32,780.64 133.05 767.51 32,146.18 406.84
15 3/04/2017 32,146.18 130.48 767.51 31,509.14 537.31
16 4/05/2017 31,509.14 127.89 767.51 30,869.52 665.20
17 3/08/2017 30,869.52 125.29 767 .51 30,227.31 720.50
18 4/07/2017 30,227.31 122.69 767.51 29,582.49 122.69
19 3/08/2017 29,582.49 120.07 767.51 28,935.05 242.76
20 2/09/2017 28,935.05 117.44 767.51 28,284.98 360.20
21 - 3/10/2017 28,284.98 114.80 767.51 27,632.27 475.01
22 2/11/2017 27,632.27 112.16 767.51 26,976.92 587.16
23 3/12/2017 26,976.92 109.50 767.51 26,318.90 696.66
24 2/01/2018 26,318.90 106.82 767.51 25.658.22 106.82
25 2/02/2018 25,658.22 104.14 767.51 24,994.85 210.97
26 4/03/2018 24,994.85 101.45 767.51 24,328.79 312.42 5
27 3/04/2018 24,328.79 98.75 767.51 23,660.03 411.16
28 4/05/2018 23,660.03 96.03 767.51 22,988.55 507.20
29 3/06/2018 22,988.55 93.31 767.51 22,314.35 600.50
30 4/07/2018 22,314.35 90.57 767.51 21.637.41 90.57
31 3/08/2018 21,637.41 87.82 767.51 20,957.72 178.39
32 2/08/2018 20,957.72 85.06 767.51 20,275.27 263.46
33 3/10/2018 20,275.27 82.29 767.51 19,590.06 345.75
34 2/11/2018 19,580.06 79.51 767.51 18,902.06 425.26
35 3/12/2018 18,902.06 76.72 767.51 18,211.27 501.98
- 36 2/01/2019 18,211.27 73.92 767.51 17.517.68 - 73.92
37 2/02/2019 17.517.68 71.10 767.51 16.821.27 145.02
38 4/03/2019 16,821.27 68.27 767.51 16,122.03 213.29
39 3/04/2019 16,122.03 65.44 767.51 15,419.96 278.73
40 /05/2019 15,419.96 62.59 767.51 14,715.04 341.32
41 3/06/2019 14,715.04 59.73 767.51 14,007.25 401.04
4z 4/07/2019 14,007.25 56.85 767.51 13,296.60 56.85
43 3/08/2019 13,296.60 53.97 767.51 12,583.06 110.82
44 2/09/2019 12,583.06 51.07 767.51 11,866.62 161.89
45 3/10/2019 11,866.62 48.16 767.51 11,147.27 210.06
46 2/11/2019 11,147.27 45.25 767.51 10,425.01 255.30 A
a7 3/12/2019 10,425.01 42.31 767.51 g 89981 297.62
48 2/01/2020 9,699.81 30.37 767.51 S,971.6 39.37
49 2/02/2020 8.971.67 36.41 767 .51 8,240.58 75.78
50 3/03/2020 8,240.58 3B.45 767.51 7,506.51 109.23
51 2/04/2020 7,5086.51 30.47 767.51 6,769.47 139.70
52 3/05/2020 5,769.47 27.48 767.51 6,029.44 167.18
53 2/06/2020 6,020.44 24.47 767.51 5,286.40 191.65
54 /0712020 5,286.40 21.46 767.51 4540.35 21.46
55 2/08/2020 4 .540.35 18.43 767.51 3,791.27 39.89
56 1/08/2020 3,791.27 15.39 767.51 3,038.14 55.27
57 2/10/2020 3,038.14 2.34 767.51 2.283.97 67.61
58 1/11/2020 2.283.97 9.27 767.51 1.525:73 76.88
59 2/12/2020 1.525.73 8.19 767.51 764.41 83.07
60 1/01/2021 764.41 3.10 767.51 0.00 3.10
2/02/2016 sheet 1 60 months dec 2015 forklift
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1

~dule of loan Repaymen‘_ﬁs

cipal Amount: S 28§,571.?9
:orest Rate | 479%
2rt Date 20/06/2016
i 48 monins
ss2yments 6,559.79

ﬁ?a‘

Daie | Principa inierest Repeyment Balance Accum int
1 20/05/2016 § 28657179 § 114372 8 708979 § 26082512 3 1,143.12
" 2 20/07/2016 280,825.12 &5 8,558.75 275,184.72 1,119.40
3 19/08/2016 27518472 70 8,559.7¢ 269,722.63 2,217.09
4 19/09/2016  269,722.63 &1 5,558.7¢ 264,238.75 3.293.00
5 19/10/2018 28423875 .03 8,856.78 258,732.69  4.347.03
6 19/11/2016  258.732.88 07 8,559.7¢ 253.205.27 5,379.10 |
7 19/12/2018  253.205.27 1,010.02 8.558.73 247 855.50 6,389.12
B 8 TgC12617  247,685.50 g8 5,555.7¢2 242,083.80 7.377.01
_ ] 18/02/2017  242,083.8C g8 8,558.7S 236,489.46 8,342.66
— 16 20003/2017  236.488.48 23 B4 8,550.72 230,873.02 ©,286.01
1 20f04/2017  230,873.02 920.94 8.558.7S 22523416  10,206.95
12 20005/2017 25,234.18 888.43 3.338.79 219.572.82  11,105.39
13 20106/2017 _ 218,572.82 375.58 5,552.7¢ 213,888.89) <1.98125>
14 20{07/2017  213.888.8S 853.1¢ 8.556.79 208.18228  12,834.44
15 19/08/2017  208,182.29 830.43 8,558.7¢ 202,452.93  13,564.87
16 19/09/2017  202,452.93 807.57 5,550.7¢ 196,700.71  14.472.44
17 19/10/2017  196,700.71 784.63 §,558.79 190,925.55  15,257.07
18 19/11/2017  180,825.55 58 8,558.78 185,127.35  18,018.66
19 19/12/2017 185,127.35 73848 £,558.78 179,306.02  16,757.12
" 20 18]01/2C018 179,306.02 715.2% 5,558.7¢ 173.,461.47  17.472.37
21 18102/2018 173,461.47 851.63 8.355.7¢ 16759361  18,164.29
22 20[03/2018  157.583.51 858.52 8,559.79 161,702.34  18,832.81
23 20/04/2018  151,702.34 £§45.02 8.559.79 155,787.57  19.477.84 -
24 20/05/2018  155.787.57 §21.43 5.558.79 14984921  20,099.26
25 20i06/2018 149,848.21 587.74 5.558.73 143,887.16 ~/ 20,697.00
26 20007/2078  143,887.18 57358 5,558.79 137.60133 21270.96
27 19/08/2018  137.801.33 550.08 5,555.79 131,89162  21.821.04
= = 28 18408/2018 131,891.82 528 41 8.358.7¢ 125.857.94  22,347.15
— 29 18410/2018 125,857.54 50204 3,558.7¢ 119,800.19  22,848.18
30 19411/2018 119,800.19 477.88 8.558.79 113,71827  23,327.06
31 19/12/2018 143,718.27 453.82 8,558.7¢ 107,612.10  23,780.68
32 18/01/2019 107.612.10 42825 5.558.78 10148157  24.209.94
33 18/02/2018 101,481.57 404.80 6.558.79 95,326.58  24.614.74
34 20/03/2018 95,328.58 380.25 8.558.7¢ 80,147.04  24,994.99
35 20/04/2019 89,147.04 355.80 8.558.79 8204285  25.350.60
36 20/05/2019 82.942.85 330.88 58,558.78 7571392  25681.45
37 20/08/2019 76,713.82 308.01 §.558.79 70,460.14  25987.46
38 20/07/2019 70,48C.14 281.08 525579 8418141  26,268.52
39 19/08/2019 54,181.41 258.02 5.558.79 57.877.63  26.524.53
40 18/0€/2018 57.677.83 230.87 8,358.7¢ 51,548.71  26,755.40
41 18/10/2018 34.548.71 205.82 5.358.78 4518455  26961.03
42 18/1/2018 45,194.55 180.28 §,558.7¢ 38,815.04 v 27,141.31
43 19M2/2018 38,815.04 154.83 8,558.78 7296.14
44 18/01/2020 32,4100 12828 5.559.7S 2507857  27.425.42
45 18/02/2020 25.978.57 10583 5.388.7¢ 19,523.41  27.529.05
46 13/03/2020 19,523.41 77.88 5538.78 13,041.50  27.606.93
47 19/64/2020 13,041.50 52.02 5,558.7¢ 6.533.73  27.658.95
48 18/05/2020 6.533.73 28.06 5,558.78 0.00  27.685.01

/072016 g sheet t 48 months 2016 barreis



-..ie of loan Repayments

) -q%0

Principal Amount: 9 102,790.00 $ - 6/,2, k_
interest Rate 4.86%
start Date 11/11/2016
Term 48 months
Repayments S 1,779.42
Residual $ 30,737.00 - 0.00
Date Principal Interest Repayment Balance Accum Int
1 11/41/2016 $ 102,790.00 $ 416.55 $ 177942 $ 101427.13 $ 416.55
2 11/12/2016 101,427.13 411.03 1,779.42 100,058.74 827.58
3 10/01/2017 100,058.74 405.48 1,779.42 98,684.80 405.48
4 10/02/2017 98,684.80 399.92 1,779.42 97,305.30 805.40
5 12/03/2017 97,305.30 394.32 1,779.42 95,920.20 1,199.72
6 12/04/2017 95,920.20 388.71 1,779.42 94,529.49 1,588.43
7 12/05/2017 94,529.49 383.08 1,779.42 93,133.15 1,971.51
8 11/06/2017 93,133.15 377.42 1,779.42 91,731.15 2,348.93
9 12/07/2017 91,731.15 371.74 1,779.42 90,323.46 371.74
10 11/08/2017 90,323.46 366.03 1,779.42 88,910.08 737.77
11 11/09/2017 88,910.08 360.30 1,779.42 87,490.96 1,098.07
12 11/10/2017 87,490.96 354.55 1,779.42 86,066.09 1,452.62
13 11/11/2017 86,066.09 348.78 1,779.42 84,635.45 1,801.40
14 11/12/2017 84,635.45 342.98 1,779.42 83,199.01 2,144.38
15 10/01/2018 83,199.01 337.16 1,779.42 81,756.75 337.16
16 10/02/2018 81,756.75 331.32 1,779.42 80,308.65 668.47
17 12/03/2018 80,308.65 325.45 1,779.42 78,854.67 993.92
18 12/04/2018 78,854.67 319.55 1,779.42 77,394.81 1,313.48
19 12/05/2018 77,394.81 313.64 1,779.42 75,929.03 1,627.11
20 11/06/2018 75,925.03 307.70 1,779.42 74,457.30 1,934.81
21 12/07/2018 74,457.30 301.73 1,779.42 72,979.62 301.73
22 11/08/2018 72,979.62 295.75 1,779.42 71,495.95 597.48
23 11/09/2018 71,495.95 289.73 1,779.42 70,006.26 887.21
24 11/10/2018 70,006.26 283.70 1,779.42 68,510.54 1,170.91
25 11/11/2018 68,510.54 277.64 1,779.42 67,008.75 1,448.55
26 11/12/2018 67,008.75 271.55 1,779.42 65,500.88 1,720.10
27 10/01/201¢9 65,500.88 265.44 1,779.42 63,986.90 265.44
28 10/02/2019 63,986.90 259.30 1,779.42 62,466.78 524.74
29 12/03/2019 62,466.78 253.14 1,779.42 60,940.51 777.89
30 12/04/2019 60,940.51 246.96 1,779.42 59,408.05 1,024.84
31 12/05/2019 59,408.05 240.75 1,779.42 57,869.37 1,265.59
32 11/06/2019 57,869.37 234.51 1,779.42 56,324.47 1,500.11
33 12/07/2019 56,324.47 228.25 1,779.42 54,773.30 228.25
34 11/08/2019 54,773.30 221.97 1,779.42 53,215.84 450.22
35 11/09/2019 53,215.84 215.65 1,779.42 51,652.08 665.87
36 11/10/2019 51,652.08 209.32 1,779.42 50,081.98 875.19
37 11/11/2019 50,081.98 202.85 1,779.42 48,505.51 1,078.14
38 11/12/2019 48,505.51 196.57 1,779.42 A6 w1,274.71
39 10/01/2020 46,922.66 190.15 1.779.42 49, z 190.15
40 10/02/2020 45,333.39 183.71 1,779.42 43,737.68 373.86
41 11/03/2020 43,737.68 177.24 1,779.42 42,135.51 551.11
42 11/04/2020 42,135.51 170.75 1,779.42 40,526.84 721.86
43 11/05/2020 40,526.84 164.23 1,779.42 38,911.65 886.09
44 10/06/2020 38,911.65 157.69 1,779.42 37,289.92 1,043.78
45 11/07/2020 37,289.92 151.12 1,779.42 35,661.61 151.12
46 10/08/2020 35,661.61 144.52 1,779.42 34,026.71 295.63
